
 

 

 

F.No: RECT/02/2022          Dated: 09.12.2024 

     NOTICE 

Subject: Schedule of Financial Bid opening for RFP invited financial bids 
from the firms (IPCs) empaneled by National Land Monetization 
Corporation (NLMC) for monetizing the non core assets of BSNL/MTNL 
Ltd.- reg.   

  With reference to the Request for Proposal vide File No. AM/06/2022 
dated 09/10/2024, Corrigendum-1 vide File No. RECT/02/2022 dated 
30/10/2024 & Corrigendum-2 vide File No. RECT/02/2022 dated 26/11/2024 
floated for inviting the financial bids from the firms (IPCs) empaneled by 
National Land Monetization Corporation (NLMC) for monetizing the non-core 
assets of BSNL/MTNL Ltd.  

 
 2. The NLMC Management has decided the Schedule of Financial Bid 

Opening as mentioned below:  
 
  

S. No. Particulars Date Time Venue 

1. Financial Bid 
Opening 

12/12/2024 11:00 am Conference Hall of 
DPE (Room No 309, 
3rd Floor, Block No. 
14, CGO Complex, 
New Delhi) 

 
Note: Empaneled IPCs are herewith requested to give their representative 
particulars in advance through email (am-nlmc@gov.in) for enabling NLMC to 
make necessary arrangements, i.e. Visitor Pass etc.  

 
            
 
           Yours faithfully, 
 
 
            Sd/- 
             Rajat Dhingra 
              DGM, NLMC 
 
 


